PRICE POLLING REPORT COY)INFINITY

SOLUTIONS

13th February 2018 SANKALP AAPKA, SAATH HUMARA

Market Source : Mandi & Others

Remarks

Unit (If Any)

Location Commodity Name Highest Price Lowest Price

AN W
100000(GREEN) UNCLEAN:65000-
70000(RED)/75000-80000(NEW
RROWN/RNNNN-QNNNN-1NENN/GREENY
CLEAN:85000(RED)/85000(BROWN)/95000-

INDORE

100000(GREEN) UNCLEAN:65000-

JAIPUR AIWAIN T 70000 65000 70000(RED)/74000-75000(BROWN)/80000-
90000(GREEN)
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT T 230000 190000
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT EDI T 370000 350000
ERODE ARECANUT EDI T 370000 350000
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT SIPPEGOTTA T 118000 95000
INDORE ASALIYA SEED uT 42000 37000 T e CrEan 47000
JODHPUR ASALIYA SEED uT 42000 37000 T e CLEan 47000
DELHI BAJRA T 12000 11000
GWALIOR BAJRA T 12000 11000
JAIPUR BAJRA MT 12000 11000 DELHI
JODHPUR BAJRA MT 12000 11000
LUDHIANA BAJRA MT 12000 11000
MATHURA BAJRA MT 12000 11000
RUDRAPUR BAJRA MT 12000 11000 DELHI
SIRSA BAJRA MT 12000 11000 DELHI
SRIGANGANAGAR BAJRA MT 12000 11000
BIKANER BAJRA MT 12000 11000
GULBARGA BAJRA MT 12000 11000
BHOPAL BARLEY MT 14000 13000
DELHI BARLEY MT 14000 13000
JAIPUR BARLEY MT 14000 13000
LUDHIANA BARLEY MT 14000 13000
MATHURA BARLEY MT 14000 13000
RUDRAPUR BARLEY MT 14000 13000
SIRSA BARLEY MT 14000 13000
SRIGANGANAGAR BARLEY MT 14000 13000
BIKANER BARLEY MT 14000 13000
GANDHIDHAM BARLEY MT 14000 13000
JAIPUR BARLEY MALT MT 26000 25000
BHOPAL BATRI BLACK MT 20000 17000
AHMEDABAD BENGAL GRAM MT 35000 34000 NEW- 35000
DELHI BENGAL GRAM MT 40000 38000 NEW- 40000
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000 DELHI
INDORE BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000 ANDHR;:';&E.FIS’\‘HGAB%R:'EBLTURAL
JAIPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000 NEW- 35000-37000
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000 NEW-35000-37000
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 34000 NEW-34000-37000
NAGPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 42000 39000 OLD-39000-42000
NANDED BENGAL GRAM MT 38000 36000 ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL

MARKETING BOARD



NIZAMABAD BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 34000 NEW- 34000-37000

PUNE BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 34000 NEW- 34000-37000
RAICHUR BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000 NEW- 35000-37000
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 34000 NEW- 34000-37000
SIRSA BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 36000
GULBARGA BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000 NEW- 37000, OLD- 36000
JALNA BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 36000 DELHI
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 39000 38000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 37000 36000
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 36000 33000 AVERAGE- 33000-36000
DELHI BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 36000 33000 NEW- 33000-36000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 36000 NEW-37000-36000, OLD- 39000
JAIPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 40000 38000 NEW- 40000
JODHPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35000 NEW- 35000-37000
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35000 NEW-35000-37000
NAGPUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35000 NEW-35000-37000
NANDED BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 42000 39000 NEW:39000-42000, OLD-41000-42000
RAICHUR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 34000 NEW- 34000-37000
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 34000 NEW- 34000-37000
SRIGANGANAGAR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 36000
BIKANER BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35000 NEW- 37000, OLD- 36000
BARAN BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 36000 NEW-37000-36000, OLD- 39000

KABULI 42-44- 76000 , 44-46- 74000, 46-

INDORE BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR MT 76000 63000 48- 72000, 60-62- 63000
BIKANER BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR uT 76000 63000 KABULL ‘:1287—4;07::,020'— PABCSC
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM JJ 11 MT 38000 36000
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM 1J 11 T 38000 36000 A et L DLTURAL
DELHI BENGAL GRAM KABULT uT 76000 63000 KABULL f‘éi“;‘igggogoi PSS
INDORE BENGAL GRAM KABULT uT 76000 63000 KABULL f‘éi“;‘igggogoi PSS
MUMBAT BENGAL GRAM KABULT uT 76000 63000 KABULL f‘éi“;‘igggogoi PSS
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 36000 33000 AVERAGE- 33000-36000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM KANTA T 36000 33000 NEW- 33000-36000
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 37000 35000 NEW- 35000-37000
JALNA BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 37000 34000 NEW-34000-37000
BARAN BENGAL GRAM KANTA MT 37000 35000 NEW- 37000, OLD- 35000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 49000 47000
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 49000 46000 ANDHR;:';&E.FIS’\‘HGAB%R:'EBLTURAL
INDORE BENGAL GRAM MOSAMI MT 40000 38000
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM MOSAMI MT 40000 39000
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 40000 37000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 36000 35000 NEW
NANDED BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 38000 37000
DELHI BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 40000 38000 NEW- 40000
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 39000 37000
NIZAMABAD BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 42000 39000 OLD-41000-42000

GULBARGA BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 37000 35000 NEW- 35000-37000



BIKANER

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

DELHI

KANPUR

RAICHUR

JALNA

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

DELHI

GUNTUR

GWALIOR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KANPUR

KOTA

KURNOOL

MUMBAI

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

PUNE

RAJKOT

BIKANER

GULBARGA

JALNA

BARAN

SHIVAMOGGA

ERODE

INDORE

LUDHIANA

PUNE

COIMBATORE

RAJAMUNDRY

AHMEDABAD

COIMBATORE

SHIVAMOGGA

JALNA

AHMEDABAD

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KURNOOL

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BLACK GRAM CHURI

BLACK GRAM DAL

BLACK GRAM DAL

BLACK GRAM DAL

BLACK GRAM DAL

BLACK GRAM DAL

BLACK GRAM DAL

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK PEPPER

BLACK PEPPER

BUTTER

BUTTER

BUTTER

BUTTER

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

10000

50000

45000

53000

48000

50000

53000

36000

32000

30000

37000

36000

39000

41000

31000

37000

36000

35000

38000

37000

36000

41000

42000

35000

35000

35000

38000

413000

413000

270000

270000

270000

270000

160

160

160

41000

42000

42000

41000

41000

41000

41000

9000

47000

44000

50000

43000

48000

52000

35000

31000

28000

35000

35000

37000

38000

29000

36000

35000

33000

36000

36000

34000

37000

40000

33000

33000

33000

36000

393000

393000

260000

260000

260000

260000

150

150

150

150

150

39000

40000

41000

39000

39000

40000

40000

DELHI

AVERAGE- 36000, PREMIUM - 45000

AVERAGE: 28000-30000 HIGHEST:32000

AVERAGE:35000-37000 PREMIUM:39000-

BURMA SQ- 51500, BURMA FAQ- 45000,
DESI RAJ- 35000, DESI MP- 35000-36000

BLACK GRAM- 37000, PREMIUM- 39000

BLACK GRAM:35000-36000

AVERAGE:33000-35000 BEST
QUALITY:40000

AVERAGE:36000-38000 PREMIUM:42000

AVERAGE:34000-36000 PREMIUM:38000

AVERAGE:33000-35000 PREMIUM: 38000

AVERAGE:33000-35000 PREMIUM: 38000

AVERAGE:33000-35000 BEST
QUALITY:40000

AVERAGE-38000-36000, PREMIUM - 45000

GARBLED- 413000, UNGARBLED- 393000

GARBLED- 413000, UNGARBLED- 393000

HIGH COUNT- 170 MEDIUM COUNT- 160
LOW COUNT- 150

HIGH COUNT- 170 MEDIUM COUNT- 160
LOW COUNT- 150

HIGH COUNT- 170 MEDIUM COUNT- 160
LOW COUNT- 150

HIGH COUNT- 170 MEDIUM COUNT- 160
LOW COUNT- 150

HIGH COUNT- 170 MEDIUM COUNT- 160
LOW COUNT- 150



UNJHA CASTOR SEED MT 41000 40000
KOTA CHAKVAD MT 15000 14500
BIKANER CHANA DESI MT 37000 36000 NEW-37000-36000, OLD- 39000
MUMBAI CHAWLI MT 46000 45000 BRAZIL- 46000
DELHI CHICK PEAS MT 40000 38000
MUMBAI CHICK PEAS MT 39000 38000
KOLKATA CHICK PEAS MT 41000 40000
GANDHIDHAM CHICK PEAS MT 39000 38000 AVERAGE:38000-39000, OLD- 39500
INDORE CHILLI 273 RED MT 95000 90000 GUNTUR
AHMEDABAD CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000
INDORE CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
KURNOOL CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
NAGPUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
NIZAMABAD CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI 334 RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI 341 RED MT 106000 98000
GUNTUR CHILLI BYADIGI MT 95000 90000
KURNOOL CHILLI BYADIGI MT 95000 90000 GUNTUR
PUNE CHILLI BYADIGI MT 95000 90000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI BYADIGI MT 95000 90000 GUNTUR
NAGPUR CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX MT 102000 95000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX MT 102000 95000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI DUPLICATE BYADGI MT 75000 70000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI GUNTUR MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI NAMDHARI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI PHATKI RED MT 55000 40000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI RALIS MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
AHMEDABAD CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
AMRITSAR CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
INDORE CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000
KURNOOL CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
NAGPUR CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
NIZAMABAD CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
BIKANER CHILLI RED MT 76000 73000 GUNTUR
JAIPUR CHILLI SEED MT 45000 40000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI TEJA RED MT 98000 95000
INDORE CHILLI TEJA RED MT 98000 95000 GUNTUR
JAIPUR CHILLI TEJA RED MT 98000 95000 GUNTUR
KURNOOL CHILLI TEJA RED MT 98000 95000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI TEJA RED MT 98000 95000 GUNTUR




WARANGAL CHILLI TEJA RED T 94000 85000
WARANGAL CHILLT WONDER HOT RED T 114000 100000

DELHI CLOVE MT 630000 620000 S CAR: 62000-63000,

MUMBAT CLovE T 600000 550000 MADAGASCAR

DELHI CLOVE STEM T 630000 620000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY RAW T 77000 74000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT T 145000 143000
ERODE COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT T 145000 143000
ERODE COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT RAW T 145000 143000
SHIVAMOGGA COFFEE ROBUSTA PARCHMENT T 118000 113000
COIMBATORE COPRA DRY T 120000 100000
ERODE COPRA DRY T 120000 100000
BATHINDA CORIANDER T 52000 51000
KoTA CORIANDER T 42000 41000
KURNOOL CORIANDER T 52000 51000
NIZAMABAD CORIANDER T 42000 41000
RAICHUR CORIANDER T 42000 41000
RATKOT CORIANDER T 42000 41000
RAICHUR CORTANDER BADAMI T 42000 41000
RATKOT CORTANDER BADAMI T 42000 41000
UNIHA CORTANDER BADAMI T 42000 41000
BATHINDA CORTANDER BADAMI CLEAN T 54000 53000
INDORE CORTANDER BADAMI CLEAN T 64000 63000
KOTA CORTANDER BADAMI CLEAN T 54000 52000
NANDED CORTANDER BADAMI CLEAN T 54000 53000
RAJKOT CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 54000 53000
UNJHA CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 54000 52000
BARAN CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 54000 52000
GANDHIDHAM CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN MT 54000 53000
INDORE CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT MT 42000 41000
RAJKOT CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT MT 44000 43000
BARAN CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT MT 44000 43000
GWALIOR CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
INDORE CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
KOTA CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
KURNOOL CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
RAJKOT CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
BARAN CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
RAJKOT CORIANDER EAGLE MT 45000 43000
NAGPUR CORIANDER EAGLE CLEAN MT 56000 54000
INDORE CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 45000 43000
KOTA CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 45000 44000
RAJKOT CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN MT 45000 44000
BATHINDA CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000
JODHPUR CORIANDER SPLIT MT 52000 51000




KOTA CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000
RAICHUR CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000
RAJKOT CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000 BADAMI SPLIT: 42000, EAGLE SPLIT:45000
UNJHA CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000
BARAN CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000
GANDHIDHAM CORIANDER SPLIT MT 42000 41000
RAJKOT CORIANDER UNCLEAN MT 42000 41000
UNJHA CORIENDER SEED MT 45000 43000
AHMEDABAD COTTON BALES MT 113000 112000 29 MM
BATHINDA COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
GUNTUR COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
INDORE COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
JAIPUR COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
JODHPUR COTTON BALES MT 113000 112000 29 MM
KURNOOL COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
LUDHIANA COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
MUMBAI COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
NAGPUR COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
NANDED COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
NIZAMABAD COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
RAICHUR COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
RAJAMUNDRY COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
RAJKOT COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
SIRSA COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
SRIGANGANAGAR COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
UNJHA COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
WARANGAL COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
COIMBATORE COTTON BALES MT 113000 112000 29 MM
BELGAUM COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
JALNA COTTON BALES MT 114000 113000 28 MM
ERODE COTTON BALES MT 113000 112000 29 MM
GANDHIDHAM COTTON BALES MT 111000 110000 29 MM
BATHINDA COTTON BALES J 34 MT 114000 113000 28 MM
SRIGANGANAGAR COTTON BALES J 34 MT 114000 113000 28 MM
GUNTUR COTTON BALES MCU 5 MT 111000 110000 29 MM
WARANGAL COTTON BALES MCU 5 MT 111000 110000 29 MM
UNJHA COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6 MT 113000 112000 29 MM
GANDHIDHAM COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6 MT 113000 112000 29 MM
INDORE COTTON DOC MT 18300 17000
JALNA COTTON DOC MT 16000 14000
ERODE COTTON DOC MT 18300 17000
AMRITSAR COTTON SEED MT 22500 21000 LINTED:21000-22500, DELINTED:24500
BATHINDA COTTON SEED MT 22500 21000 LINTED:21000-22500, DELINTED:24500
BHOPAL COTTON SEED MT 21000 20000 LINTED:20000-21000, DELINTED:22000-
INDORE COTTON SEED MT 21000 20000 LINTED:20000-21000, DELINTED:22000-




JATPUR COTTON SEED MT 22000 21000 LINTED:21000-22000, DELINTED:24000
JODHPUR COTTON SEED r 20000 15000 LINTED:19000-20000, DELINTED:22000-
KARNAL COTTON SEED MT 22000 21000 LINTED:21000-22000, DELINTED:24000
NAGPUR COTTON SEED MT 22500 21000 LINTED:21000-22500, DELINTED:24500
NANDED COTTON SEED r 20000 15000 LINTED:19000-20000, DELINTED:22000-
RAICHUR COTTON SEED MT 20000 19000 LINTED:19000-20000, DELINTED:22000-
RAIKOT COTTON SEED MT 19000 17000 LINTED:17000-19§§g60DELINTED221000-
SIRSA COTTON SEED MT 19500 18500 LINTED:18500-19500, DELINTED:22000-
SRIGANGANAGAR COTTON SEED MT 22500 21000 LINTED:21000-22500, DELINTED:24500
WARANGAL COTTON SEED MT 22000 21500 HINTED:21300-22000, DELINTED:23000-
JALNA COTTON SEED MT 19000 17000 LINTED:17000-19000, DELINTED:21000-
INDORE COTTON SEED DOC MT 18300 17000
JALNA COTTON SEED DOC MT 18300 17000
ERODE COTTON SEED DOC MT 18300 17000
JALNA COTTON SEED HULLS MT 13000 12000
BATHINDA COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 19000 18000
INDORE COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 20000 18000
JAIPUR COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 18000 17000
JODHPUR COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 19500 18000
NAGPUR COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 16500 15500
NANDED COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 18000 17000
NIZAMABAD COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 16500 15500
RAJKOT COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 18000 17000
SRIGANGANAGAR COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 18000 17000
UNJHA COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 18000 17000
WARANGAL COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 16500 15500
BIKANER COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 20000 18000
JALNA COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 16500 15500
ERODE COTTON SEED OIL CAKE MT 18000 16000
BATHINDA COTTON YARN MT 160000 130000
LUDHIANA COTTON YARN MT 160000 130000
COIMBATORE COTTON YARN MT 160000 130000
JALNA COTTON YARN MT 160000 130000
UNJHA CUMIN (JEERA) MT 183000 173000
JAIPUR CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 170000 160000 JODHPUR
JODHPUR CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 170000 160000
MUMBAI CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 176750 136250 RAJKOT
RAJKOT CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 176750 136250
UNJHA CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE MT 175000 165000
GWALIOR DAL CHANA MT 50000 47500
INDORE DAL CHANA MT 50000 47000
MUMBAI DAL CHANA MT 52000 48000
NIZAMABAD DAL CHANA MT 53000 50000
BIKANER DAL CHANA MT 50000 49000
LUDHIANA DESI GHEE MT 360000 350000




JAIPUR

UNJHA

COIMBATORE

AMRITSAR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

RAJKOT

UNJHA

BATHINDA

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KOTA

MUMBAI

NANDED

RAJKOT

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

BARAN

NANDED

PUNE

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

KOTA

NANDED

PUNE

NANDED

PUNE

SIRSA

JALNA

NANDED

PUNE

SIRSA

JALNA

KOTA

SIRSA

BATHINDA

KOTA

DHAINCHA SEED

DILL SEED

DUN PEA WHOLE

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FERTILIZER 10 26 26

FERTILIZER 10 26 26

FERTILIZER 12 32 16

FERTILIZER 15 15 15

FERTILIZER 17 17 17

FERTILIZER 18 18 10

FERTILIZER 20 20 0

FERTILIZER 20 20 0 13

FERTILIZER 20 20 0 13 APS

FERTILIZER 20 20 20

FERTILIZER AMMONIUM SULPHATE

FERTILIZER DAP

FERTILIZER DAP

FERTILIZER DAP

FERTILIZER DAP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER SSP

FERTILIZER SSP

FERTILIZER UREA

FERTILIZER UREA

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

47000

45000

33000

90000

90000

68000

62000

80000

80000

29000

28000

28000

30000

28000

28000

28000

29000

29000

29000

28000

28000

29000

23000

23000

22500

18000

20000

16500

16500

16000

18000

17000

14500

25000

25000

25000

24000

18000

11500

11500

12000

8000

8000

6000

6000

45000

40000

31000

85000

80000

55000

50000

65000

65000

28000

26000

26000

25000

26000

26000

26000

25000

25000

28000

26000

26000

26000

22500

22500

22000

17500

19500

16000

15900

15500

17500

16500

14000

24000

24000

24000

23500

16000

11400

11400

11500

7900

7900

5000

5000

OLD:85000-95000(UNCLEAN),110-
120(CLEAN), NEW:MOTA DANA:110000-
120000/ AVFRAGF) _annNN-
NEW:MP BARIK SAUFUNCLEAN: 165-
170(BEST), CLEAN:190(BEST), AVG:170,NO
ARRIVAI OF NEW MOTT SALIE((OI D MOTT
OLD:UNCLEAN:55000-68000AVG,
CLEAN:78000-90000AVG; (NEW:68000-
11000NAVGILINCI FANY MOTA DANA®115-
ONLY MOTI SAUF OLD:UNCLEAN:50000-
62000, CLEAN:65000-75000,BEST: 75000~
000N
BADA DANA:NEW:90000-150000,
AVERAGE:100000-105000(UNCLEAN),
10000N-120000(C1 FANY_OI D*A0NNN-
BADA DANA:NEW:90000-150000,
AVERAGE:100000-105000(UNCLEAN),
10000N-120000(C1 FANY Ol D*ANNNN-

LOOSE:29000-28000 SORTEX:32000-33000
SIRSA
LOOSE:28000-26000 SORTEX:32000-34000
LOOSE:25000-30000 SORTEX:33000-36000
LOOSE:28000-26000 SORTEX:32000-34000
LOOSE:28000-26000 SORTEX:32000-34000
LOOSE:28000-26000 SORTEX:32000-34000
NANDED
LOOSE:25000-29000 SORTEX:30000-34000
LOOSE:28000-29000 SORTEX:30000-35000
LOOSE:26000-28000 SORTEX:32000-34000
JODHPUR

LOOSE:29000-26000 SORTEX:35000-37000



NANDED

SIRSA

JALNA

NANDED

MUMBAI

DELHI

JAIPUR

GULBARGA

SHIVAMOGGA

AHMEDABAD

DELHI

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KURNOOL

NANDED

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

JALNA

BARAN

BIKANER

DELHI

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

MUMBAI

BIKANER

AHMEDABAD

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

GUNTUR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KURNOOL

MATHURA

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

RAJKOT

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

GULBARGA

JALNA

KANPUR

JAIPUR

FERTILIZER UREA

FERTILIZER UREA

FERTILIZER UREA

GALVANISED PLAIN COIL

GALVANISED PLAIN SHEET

GINGER DRY

GINGER DRY

GINGER DRY

GINGER DRY

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM CHURI

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN URAD WHOLE

GROUND NUT KERNEL

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

6000

6000

6000

70000

22000

130000

110000

130000

110000

43000

42000

50000

49000

43000

49000

46000

45000

46000

45000

14000

65000

65000

65000

65000

65000

43000

45000

44000

45000

50000

45000

46000

48000

45000

43000

45000

46000

44000

45000

45000

46000

44000

45000

35000

52000

5800

5800

5800

65000

20000

115000

105000

115000

105000

42000

40000

45000

45000

40000

45000

44000

40000

42000

43000

13000

60000

62000

64000

64000

64000

42000

44000

42000

43000

45000

43000

44000

43000

44000

40000

43000

44000

43000

40000

40000

42000

43000

43000

33000

48000

WHOLE:115000 POWDER:130000

DRY:110000

DRY:110000

PREMIUM -50000

PREMIUM 47000

PREMIUM/ SQ- 54000, IMPORTED-72000-
74000, AVERAGE- 45000-50000

PREMIUM- 55000

PREMIUM -50000

MOGAR:68000 CHILKA:60000-65000

CHILKA-, DHOOLI- 65000-62000 GOOD
QUALITY DHOOLI- 75000

PREMIUM -50000

PREMIUM- 55000

PREMIUM/ SQ- 54000, IMPORTED-72000-
74000, AVERAGE- 45000-50000

PREMIUM NEW- 49500

PREMIUM- 48000-50000

PREMIUM -50000

PREMIUM- 55000

PREMIUM- 55000

PREMIUM -50000

DELHI



KURNOOL GROUND NUT KERNEL MT 58000 55000 COUNT:80-90
KERNEL 40-50:58000-56000, KERNELS0-
RAJKOT GROUND NUT KERNEL MT 58000 56000 60:56000-54000 KERNEL 60-70 :54000-
GANDHIDHAM GROUND NUT DOC MT 24500 22000
CHENNAT GROUND NUT PODS MT 36000 34000
JATPUR GROUND NUT PODS MT 43000 35000
WITH KERNEL- 40000-4400, WITH OUT
JODHPUR GROUND NUT PODS MT 44000 40000 KERNALS- 40-50 -48000-5200, 50-60-
4ANNN-50NNN_AN-7N- 4400N-4RNNN
WITH KERNEL- 400004400, WITH OUT
KURNOOL GROUND NUT PODS MT 44000 40000 KERNALS- 40-50 -48000-5200, 50-60-
4ANNN-50NNN_AN-7N- 4400N-4R0NN
RAIKOT GROUND NUT PODS MT 40000 37000 TG G o LTURAL
SIRSA GROUND NUT PODS MT 42000 35000
SRIGANGANAGAR GROUND NUT PODS MT 40000 35000
BIKANER GROUND NUT PODS MT 38000 35000
JODHPUR GUAR GUM MT 99000 98000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR GUM MT 99000 98000
UNJHA GUAR GUM MT 99000 98000
BIKANER GUAR GUM MT 99000 98000
JODHPUR GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 99000 98000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 99000 98000
UNJHA GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 99000 98000
BIKANER GUAR GUM 5 MT MT 99000 98000
SIRSA GUAR KORMA MT 22000 21000
AHMEDABAD GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000 UNJHA
BATHINDA GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000 SIRSA
JODHPUR GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000
SIRSA GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000
UNJHA GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000
BIKANER GUAR REFINED DAL MT 99000 98000
AHMEDABAD GUAR SEED MT 42000 41000 PATAN
BATHINDA GUAR SEED MT 41000 40000 ALWAR
DELHI GUAR SEED MT 43000 42000 SIRSA
GWALIOR GUAR SEED MT 43000 42000
INDORE GUAR SEED MT 43000 42000 SIRSA
JAIPUR GUAR SEED MT 42000 41000 RAJKOT
JODHPUR GUAR SEED MT 42000 41000
KOTA GUAR SEED MT 42000 41000
RAJKOT GUAR SEED MT 42000 41000
SIRSA GUAR SEED MT 43000 42000
SRIGANGANAGAR GUAR SEED MT 41000 40000 ALWAR
UNJHA GUAR SEED MT 42000 41000
BIKANER GUAR SEED MT 43000 42000
BARAN GUAR SEED MT 43000 42000
GANDHIDHAM GUAR SEED MT 41000 40000
KURNOOL HORSE GRAM MT 35000 31000 G g TURAL
JODHPUR ISABGOL MT 100000 95000
UNJHA ISABGOL MT 100000 95000




BIKANER ISABGOL MT 110000 95000
AHMEDABAD IJAGGERY MT 24000 23000
BORA- 23000-24000" CHAKI- 22000, TIN-
BHOPAL IJAGGERY MT 20000 19000 20000, RUSCUT- 13000-17000, LADOO-
23n0n
GWALIOR IJAGGERY MT 27000 26000
INDORE IJAGGERY MT 20000 19000
RAJKOT IJAGGERY MT 20000 19000
ERODE JAGGERY MT 25000 24000 gi'égigg';g))’éigggiiggg
NANDED JAGGERY POWDER MT 30000 29000
ERODE JAGGERY POWDER MT 28000 27000 BORA- 25000-29000
RAJAMUNDRY JUTE BALES RAW MT 32000 31000
RAJAMUNDRY JUTE GUNNY BAG MT 89000 88000
INDORE KALONJI BLACK CUMIN MT 93000 84000 UNCLEAN:84000-93000 CLEAN: 105000
RAJKOT KALONJI BLACK CUMIN MT 93000 84000 UNCLEAN:84000-93000 CLEAN: 105000
DELHI KIDNEY BEANS MT 76000 73000 MUMBAI&:?;‘;LSS?OO RED
JATPUR KIDNEY BEANS MT 76000 73000 MUMBAI&:?;‘;LSS?OO RED
MUMBAI KIDNEY BEANS MT 76000 73000 CHITRA: 76000 RED RAIMA:89000
GWALIOR LENTIL MT 32000 31000
KANPUR LENTIL MT 35000 34000 INDIAN- 36000 IMPORTED- 35000
AHMEDABAD LENTIL DAL MT 41000 40000
BHOPAL LENTIL DAL MT 42000 40000
CHENNAI LENTIL DAL MT 52000 50000
DELHI LENTIL DAL MT 52000 50000
INDORE LENTIL DAL MT 50000 49000
JODHPUR LENTIL DAL MT 45000 44000
MUMBAI LENTIL DAL MT 51000 50000
AHMEDABAD LENTIL WHOLE MT 33000 32000
BHOPAL LENTIL WHOLE MT 33000 32000
DELHI LENTIL WHOLE MT 31000 29000
GWALIOR LENTIL WHOLE MT 35000 34000 INDIAN- 36000 IMPORTED- 35000
INDORE LENTIL WHOLE MT 32000 31000
KANPUR LENTIL WHOLE MT 32000 31000
KOTA LENTIL WHOLE MT 35000 34000 INDIAN- 36000 IMPORTED- 35000
MUMBAI LENTIL WHOLE MT 38000 36000
KOLKATA LENTIL WHOLE MT 33000 32000
BARAN LENTIL WHOLE MT 36000 35000 AUSTRILIAN- 36000, CANIDIAN- 34500~
KOTA LENTIL YELLOW MT 34000 33000
AHMEDABAD MAIZE MT 13000 12500
AMRITSAR MAIZE MT 13000 12000 LUDHIANA
DELHI MAIZE MT 12500 11500
GUNTUR MAIZE MT 12500 12000 KHAGARIA
INDORE MAIZE MT 13000 12000
JAIPUR MAIZE MT 12500 12000
KANPUR MAIZE MT 13000 12500
KARNAL MAIZE MT 12500 11500
KURNOOL MAIZE MT 12500 12000




LUDHIANA MAIZE MT 12500 12000
MATHURA MAIZE MT 12500 11500
NAGPUR MAIZE MT 13000 12500
NANDED MAIZE MT 12500 11500
NIZAMABAD MAIZE MT 13000 12000
RAICHUR MAIZE MT 13000 12500
RAJKOT MAIZE MT 12500 12000
RUDRAPUR MAIZE MT 13000 12000
SRIGANGANAGAR MAIZE MT 12500 11500 KANPUR
KOLKATA MAIZE MT 13000 12500
BEGUSARAL MAIZE MT 13000 12500
GULBARGA MAIZE MT 13000 12500
SHIVAMOGGA MAIZE MT 12500 11500
GULABBAG MAIZE MT 12000 11500
JALNA MAIZE MT 13000 12000
ERODE MAIZE MT 12000 11000
BARAN MAIZE MT 12500 12000
BATHINDA MAIZE WHITE MT 13000 12000 LUDHIANA
KOTA MAIZE WHITE MT 12500 11500 NEW
SRIGANGANAGAR MAIZE WHITE MT 12500 12000
AMRITSAR MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000 LUDHIANA
BATHINDA MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 11500
JAIPUR MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000 LUDHIANA
JODHPUR MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 12000 KHAGARIA
KARNAL MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 11500
KOTA MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 11500
KURNOOL MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 12000
LUDHIANA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000
RAJAMUNDRY MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 11500 NEW
RUDRAPUR MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 12000
SRIGANGANAGAR MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000
BEGUSARAI MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 12000
GULBARGA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000
SHIVAMOGGA MAIZE YELLOW MT 12000 11000
BARAN MAIZE YELLOW MT 12500 12000
KURNOOL MILLET MT 16000 15000
RAICHUR MILLET MT 16000 15000
AMRITSAR MOLASSES MT 6000 5000
AHMEDABAD MOTH DAL WITHOUT HUSK MT 48000 45000 BIKANER
JAIPUR MOTH DAL WITHOUT HUSK MT 48000 45000
BIKANER MOTH DAL WITHOUT HUSK MT 48000 45000
DELHI MOTH WHOLE MT 32000 31000 PREMIUM- 35000
JODHPUR MOTH WHOLE MT 32000 30000 RAJASTHAN LINE
MUMBAI MOTH WHOLE MT 32000 31000 (BIKANER) NEW:31000-32000 OLD:30000-
RAJKOT MOTH WHOLE MT 32000 30000 DELHI




SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

BATHINDA

DELHI

GWALIOR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KANPUR

KOTA

MATHURA

MUMBAI

RUDRAPUR

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

BARAN

GANDHIDHAM

GWALIOR

JAIPUR

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

KOTA

JODHPUR

RUDRAPUR

SIRSA

MUMBAI

MATHURA

SRIGANGANAGAR

AMRITSAR

INDORE

NIZAMABAD

MATHURA

MATHURA

SASARAM

BEGUSARAIL

GULABBAG

RAJAMUNDRY

DELHI

GWALIOR

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

KANPUR

MOTH WHOLE

MOTH WHOLE

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD SOHA

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

NON ALLOYS STEEL ANGLE

OATS

OATS

OKRA SEED

PACKAGING MATERIAL

PACKAGING MATERIAL

PADDY

PADDY

PADDY KATARNI

PADDY KATARNI

PADDY KATARNI

PADDY PARBOILED 1010

PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY PR

PADDY PR

PADDY PR

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

32000

32000

36000

36000

37000

36000

36000

35000

35000

36000

36000

35000

36000

35000

36000

36000

36000

39000

36000

16000

17000

16000

17500

16000

35000

41000

41000

41000

20000

17000

17000

80000

1000

1000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

17000

30000

29000

19000

19000

17000

30000

31000

35000

35000

36000

35000

35000

34000

33000

35000

35000

34000

35000

34000

35000

35000

35000

38000

35000

15000

16000

15000

16500

15000

33000

40000

40000

40000

18000

15000

15000

70000

900

900

14000

14000

16000

16000

16000

16000

29000

27000

17000

16000

14000

(BIKANER) NEW:31000-32000 OLD:30000-
32000

NON CONDITION- 35000-36000,
CONDITION 42%- 38000-40000, MOISTURE
CONTFNT- 5%

CONDITION(42%)-41000, NON CONDITION-
36000-37500

New:33000-35000(NON CONDITION)/39000-
40000(CONDITION 42%)

CONDITION (42%)- 39000-40000, NON
CONDITION- 35000-36000

CONDITION (42%)- 39000-40000, NON
CONDITION- 36000-35000

NON CONDITION- 35000-36000,
CONDITION 42%- 38000-40000, MOISTURE
CONTENT- 5%

CONDITION (42%)- 38000, NON
CONDITION- 36000-35000 MOISTER
CONTENT- 50

NEW- 38000-39000

OIL CAKE -17750-16500

SMALL:41000 MEDIUM: 42000-43000
BOLD:45000

SMALL:41000 MEDIUM: 42000-43000
BOLD:45000

SMALL:41000 MEDIUM: 42000-43000
BOLD:45000

KANPUR(19000:PREMIUM)

KANPUR(19000:PREMIUM)

BEGUSARAI

BEGUSARAI

PR14:19000(PREMIUM)



KARNAL PADDY PR MT 19000 16000
LUDHIANA PADDY PR MT 19000 16000 BATHINDA
SIRSA PADDY PR MT 19000 17000
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY PR MT 17000 15000 PREMIUM:18000-19000
AMRITSAR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 33000 31000
BATHINDA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 30000 29000 BUNDI
BHOPAL PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 33000 32000
DELHI PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 31000 30000
GWALIOR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 33000 31000
JAIPUR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 32000 31000
KANPUR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 30000 29000 BUNDI
KARNAL PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 28000 27000
LUDHIANA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 33000 32000
MATHURA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 33000 32000
RUDRAPUR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 31000 30000
SIRSA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 32000 31000
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 33000 31000
BARAN PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 32000 31000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW 1001 MT 18000 16000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW 1010 MT 15000 13000
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW 1010 MT 16000 14000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW 1010 MT 17000 16000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW 1010 MT 19000 17000
DELHI PADDY RAW 1121 MT 34000 33000 BUNDI
KARNAL PADDY RAW 1121 MT 34000 33000 BUNDI
KOTA PADDY RAW 1121 MT 36000 35000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW 1121 MT 37000 36000
MATHURA PADDY RAW 1121 MT 34000 33000
BIKANER PADDY RAW 1121 MT 35000 34000
BARAN PADDY RAW 1121 MT 35000 34000
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW AST 16 MT 23000 22000
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 36000 35000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 36000 35000 KARNAL
DELHI PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 34000 33000
KARNAL PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 36000 35000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 36000 35000
SIRSA PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 36000 35000
BARAN PADDY RAW BASMATI MT 36000 35000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW BPT MT 16000 15000 CHATTISGARH
CHENNAI PADDY RAW BPT MT 20000 19000 new:19000-20000 OLD:24000-25000
GUNTUR PADDY RAW BPT MT 20000 19000 CHENNAI
KURNOOL PADDY RAW BPT MT 20000 19000 CHENNAI
NAGPUR PADDY RAW BPT MT 22000 19000 NEW:19000-22000 OLD:22000-24000
NANDED PADDY RAW BPT MT 22000 19000 NEW:19000-22000 OLD:22000-24000
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW BPT MT 18000 16000 NEW:16000-18000 OLD:19000




RAJAMUNDRY

WARANGAL

COIMBATORE

ERODE

KANPUR

NAGPUR

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

KANPUR

KURNOOL

MATHURA

NAGPUR

NIZAMABAD

RAICHUR

RAJKOT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW CHINNOR

PADDY RAW CHINNOR

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

19000

22000

20000

17000

17000

26000

16000

19000

17000

16000

19000

17000

17000

17000

16000

17000

20000

19000

16000

14000

24000

15000

17000

16000

15000

16000

14000

16000

14000

14000

20000-22000(NEW), 24000-25000(0LD)

NEW/ OLD:BIHAR:15000 ,
ANDHRA, TELENGANA: 21000-22000(NEW)
(01 D):2500N-26000

TELENGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

NEW:26000, OLD:29000

SASARAM(MANSURI)

AMRITSAR

SASARAM(MANSURI)

KARNAL

PR14:19000(PREMIUM)

KANPUR(19000:PREMIUM)

NEW



RUDRAPUR PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 16000 KURNOOL
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 16000 KURNOOL
SASARAM PADDY RAW COMMON MT 19000 17000 AMRITSAR
BEGUSARAL PADDY RAW COMMON MT 15000 13000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW COMMON MT 16000 15000 MANSURI
GULABBAG PADDY RAW COMMON MT 17000 16000 KURNOOL
GUNTUR PADDY RAW CR 1009 MT 17000 16000
ERODE PADDY RAW DELUX PONNI MT 17000 16000 CHENNAI
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW DESI BASMATI MT 36000 35000
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW HMT MT 23000 21000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW HOLESALU MT 27000 25000
BEGUSARAL PADDY RAW HYBRID MT 16000 14000
GULABBAG PADDY RAW HYBRID MT 16000 14000 BEGUSARAL
GWALIOR PADDY RAW IR MT 15000 14000 CHATTISGARH
BHOPAL PADDY RAW IR 64 MT 15000 14000 CHATTISGARH
NAGPUR PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 25000 23000 23000-25000(NEW), OLD:28000
NANDED PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 24000 23000
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 25000 23000 23000-25000(NEW), 30500(0OLD)
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 23000 22000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW JAYA MT 15000 14000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW JYOTI MT 24000 22000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW KRANTI MT 15000 14000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW KRANTI MT 15000 14000 AVERAGE:14000-15000 PREMIUM:18000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW MAHAMAYA MT 17000 15000
BEGUSARAI PADDY RAW MASURI MT 16000 15000 SASARAM
GULABBAG PADDY RAW MASURI MT 16000 15000 SASARAM
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW MIXED MT 17000 15000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW MIXED MT 17000 15000
DELHI PADDY RAW PEPSI MT 22000 21000
KARNAL PADDY RAW PEPSI MT 22000 21000 DELHI
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW PEPSI MT 22000 21000 DELHI
CHENNAL PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 35000 34000
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000 BUNDI
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 35000 34000
DELHI PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000 BUNDI
KANPUR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 36000 35000
KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000
KOTA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 30000 29000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 37000 36000
MATHURA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000
SIRSA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 35000 34000
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 35000 34000
BIKANER PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 36000 35000




BARAN PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 34000 33000
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 32000 31000 BATHINDA
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 29000 28000 BUNDI
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 32000 31000
DELHI PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 29000 28000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 31000 30000
KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 29000 28000
KOTA PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 33000 32000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 29000 28000
SIRSA PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 32000 31000
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 31000 30000
BARAN PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 32000 31000
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 30000 28000
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 28000 27000 BUNDI
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 30000 27000
DELHI PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 29000 28000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 30000 29000
KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 29000 26000
KOTA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 30000 29000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 28000 27000
MATHURA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 30000 27000
RUDRAPUR PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 29000 28000
SIRSA PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 28000 27000
BARAN PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 30000 29000 KARNAL
BATHINDA PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 22000 21000 DELHI
DELHI PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 22000 21000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 22000 21000 DELHI
KANPUR PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 20000 19000
KARNAL PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 22000 21000 DELHI
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 22000 21000 DELHI
SIRSA PADDY RAW RH 10 MT 22000 21000 DELHI
NAGPUR PADDY RAW RUPALI MT 17000 16000 KATARNI
BEGUSARAIL PADDY RAW RUPALI MT 18000 16000 NEW
KARNAL PADDY RAW SABNAM MT 26000 25000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SAMBHA MT 17000 15000 ALLAHABAD
KANPUR PADDY RAW SAMBHA MT 17000 15000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SAMBHA MASURI MT 16000 15000 ALLAHABAD
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 22000 20000
BATHINDA PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 22000 20000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 23000 20000 DELHI
DELHI PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 23000 20000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 23000 20000 DELHI
KANPUR PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 21000 19000
KARNAL PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 22000 21000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 22000 20000




SIRSA PADDY RAW SHARBATI MT 22000 21000 KARNAL
CHENNAI PADDY RAW SONA MT 20000 17000
KURNOOL PADDY RAW SONA MT 20000 17000 CHENNAL
RAICHUR PADDY RAW SONA MT 20000 17000 CHENNAL
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW SONA MT 21000 20000 SHIVMOGGA
GULBARGA PADDY RAW SONA MT 21000 18000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW SONA MT 22000 19000 SHIVMOGGA
ERODE PADDY RAW SONA MT 22000 19000
DELHI PADDY RAW SONA MASURI MT 20000 17000 CHENNAL
INDORE PADDY RAW SONA MASURI MT 20000 17000 CHENNAL
MATHURA PADDY RAW SONA MASURI MT 20000 17000 CHENNAL
ERODE PADDY RAW SONA MASURI MT 20000 17000 CHENNAL
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SONAM MT 21000 18000 BEGUSARAL
KANPUR PADDY RAW SONAM MT 21000 18000 BEGUSARAL
NAGPUR PADDY RAW SONAM MT 22000 20000 NEW:20000-22000, OLD: 25000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW SWARNA MT 15000 14000 CHATTISGARH
INDORE PADDY RAW SWARNA MT 15000 14000 CHATTISGARH
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW SWARNA MT 16000 14000 NEW:16000, OLD:17500
BHOPAL PADDY RAW VISHNUBHOG MT 27000 25000 KANPUR
KANPUR PADDY RAW VISHNUBHOG MT 27000 25000
NAGPUR PADDY RAW YSR MT 23000 21000 NEW:21000-23000, OLD:26000
CHENNAI PADDY WHITE PONNI MT 22000 20000
GWALIOR PEA GREEN MT 29000 24000 DESI
INDORE PEA GREEN MT 42000 40000 IMPORTED
MUMBAI PEA GREEN MT 42000 40000 IMPORTED
SIRSA PEA GREEN MT 29000 23000
PUNE PEAS FROZEN T 35000 32000 (JALNA)AVEEGSS:{?&’&SSDOD BEST
NANDED PET PREFORM MT 98000 97000
JAIPUR RAI RED MUSTARD MT 45000 41000
BATHINDA RAISIN MT 120000 112000
ERODE RAPE SEED DOC MT 15500 14500
JALNA RAPE SEED MEAL MT 14000 13000
NAGPUR RAW SUGAR MT 32000 30000
PUNE RAW SUGAR MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
BHOPAL RED GRAM MT 45000 35000 MH- 47000, L\;/):gLLgs‘l‘);)gégsooo, FATKA
GUNTUR RED GRAM MT 44000 42000
KURNOOL RED GRAM MT 44000 41000
NAGPUR RED GRAM MT 43000 42000
NANDED RED GRAM MT 43000 42000
PUNE RED GRAM MT 43000 42000
RAICHUR RED GRAM MT 43000 42000 JALNA
SRIGANGANAGAR RED GRAM MT 45000 38000
GULBARGA RED GRAM uT 35000 34000 MH LlNE:43000-4ogggor\éEw (LOCAL):35000-
AHMEDABAD RED GRAM DAL MT 47000 46000 NEW- 47000, OLD- 40000
BHOPAL RED GRAM DAL MT 55000 52000 FATKA DAL- 62000
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RICE PARBOILED BASMATI

RICE PARBOILED BPT

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN
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43000
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AVERAGE:33000-35000 PREMIUM: 38000

NEW- 40000

MH- 47000, LOCAL-35000-45000

LEMON- 41750

MH LINE:37000-40000 NEW (LOCAL):35000-

INDORE: 38000-37000 MH:44000,
PREMIUM - 45000

NEW- 40000

MH LINE:43000-40000 NEW (LOCAL):35000

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(IF PROTEIN IS ABOVE 15 PER CENT THAN
12050)

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

BHOPAL

CHENNAI



COIMBATORE RICE PARBOILED IR MT 37000 35000
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED MIXED MT 46000 44000
ERODE RICE PARBOILED PONNI MT 48000 46000
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31000 29000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31000 29000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31000 30000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31000 30000 DELHI
LUDHIANA RICE PARBOILED PR MT 32000 30000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PARBOILED PR MT 31000 29000
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 69000 68000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 67000 66000
BHOPAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 68000 67000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 68000 67000
GWALIOR RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 69000 67000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 69000 67000 DELHI
LUDHIANA RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 68000 67000 BHOPAL
SIRSA RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 69000 67000
BARAN RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 68000 67000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 MT 68000 67000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 BROWN MT 67000 65000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 56000 53000
BHOPAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 56000 54000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 56000 54000 DELHI
LUDHIANA RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 57000 56000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI MT 56000 53000
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 60000 58000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 57000 55000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 59000 57000
BARAN RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 59000 57000 DELHI
GANDHIDHAM RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 59000 57000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED RH 10 MT 43000 42000
LUDHIANA RICE PARBOILED RH 10 MT 43000 42000
AMRITSAR RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 42000 40000
BATHINDA RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 42000 40000
BHOPAL RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 43000 41000 DELHI
DELHI RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 43000 41000
GWALIOR RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 43000 41000 DELHI
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI MT 44000 42000
DELHI RICE PARBOILED SONA MASURI MT 32000 30000
KARNAL RICE PARBOILED SUGANDHA BROWN MT 57000 55000
AMRITSAR RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 65000 64000
BATHINDA RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 63000 62000
DELHI RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 63000 62000
GWALIOR RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 64000 63000
KARNAL RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 64000 63000 DELHI




LUDHIANA RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 65000 63000 BHOPAL
BARAN RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 64000 62000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED MT 64000 62000
KARNAL RICE PUSA 1509 RAW MT 71000 69000
AMRITSAR RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000
BATHINDA RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 69000 67000
DELHI RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 69000 68000
KARNAL RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 69000 67000 DELHI
LUDHIANA RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 71000 69000
SIRSA RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 69000 67000
GANDHIDHAM RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM MT 70000 68000
RAJKOT RICE RAW MT 33000 31000 DELHI
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BASMATI MT 80000 79000
DELHI RICE RAW BASMATI MT 81000 80000
KARNAL RICE RAW BASMATI MT 81000 80000
NANDED RICE RAW BASMATI MT 81000 80000 DELHI
KARNAL RICE RAW BASMATI BROKEN MT 62000 61000
KARNAL RICE RAW BASMATI DUBAR MT 40000 38000
ERODE RICE RAW BPT MT 48000 46000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROKEN MT 26000 24000
BATHINDA RICE RAW BROKEN MT 25000 23000
BHOPAL RICE RAW BROKEN MT 20000 19000
DELHI RICE RAW BROKEN MT 25000 23000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROKEN MT 25000 24000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW BROKEN MT 25000 23000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROKEN PUSA 1121 MT 56000 55000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROWN BASMATI MT 67000 66000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN BASMATI MT 68000 67000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROWN BROKEN MT 22000 20000
BHOPAL RICE RAW BROWN BROKEN MT 17000 16000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI MT 67000 66000
DELHI RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI MT 68000 67000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI MT 68000 67000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROWN PR MT 29000 27000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN PR MT 30000 28000
DELHI RICE RAW BROWN PUSA BASMATI MT 54000 53000
KARNAL RICE RAW BROWN PUSA BASMATI MT 56000 54000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW BROWN SHABNAM MT 54000 53000
AHMEDABAD RICE RAW COMMON MT 34000 31000 DELHI
BHOPAL RICE RAW COMMON MT 26000 25000
CHENNAL RICE RAW COMMON MT 32000 30000 CR1001
KANPUR RICE RAW COMMON MT 32000 30000 CR1001(CHENNAI)
MUMBAI RICE RAW COMMON MT 32000 30000 CR1001(CHENNAI)
NAGPUR RICE RAW COMMON MT 29000 28000
NANDED RICE RAW COMMON MT 33000 31000 DELHI




RAJKOT RICE RAW COMMON MT 26000 25000
COIMBATORE RICE RAW COMMON MT 26000 25000 NAGPUR
ERODE RICE RAW COMMON MT 33000 30000 DELHI
COIMBATORE RICE RAW DELUXE PONNI MT 37000 35000 CHENNAT
AMRITSAR RICE RAW DEST BASMATI MT 80000 79000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
BATHINDA RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
BHOPAL RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
KARNAL RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
NAGPUR RICE RAW HMT MT 39000 38000 41°°°(SILgLﬁﬂgﬁ)sﬁgggggooO(NON
NANDED RICE RAW HMT MT 39000 38000
BHOPAL RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 46000 45000 NAGPUR
MUMBAI RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 46000 45000 NAGPUR
NAGPUR RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 43000 42000 46000(5“‘2‘{&3",\]'5;)5‘35.?&‘;3UOO(NON
NANDED RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 48000 47000 NEW
NANDED RICE RAW KOLAM MT 48000 45000 NEW
BHOPAL RICE RAW MIXED MT 27000 26000
GWALIOR RICE RAW MIXED MT 27000 26000
KARNAL RICE RAW MIXED MT 27000 26000
KARNAL RICE RAW MIXED BROKEN MT 28000 25000
NANDED RICE RAW MIXED BROKEN MT 28000 25000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW PEPSI MT 40000 39000
ERODE RICE RAW PONNI MT 48000 46000 ™
BATHINDA RICE RAW PR MT 33000 31000
DELHI RICE RAW PR MT 33000 31000
KANPUR RICE RAW PR MT 29000 28000
KARNAL RICE RAW PR MT 33000 31000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW PR MT 33000 31000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 75000 74000
DELHI RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 75000 74000
KARNAL RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 74000 73000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 73000 72000
BHOPAL RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 64000 63000
KARNAL RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 65000 64000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 64000 62000
DELHI RICE RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 65000 62000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW SHABNAM MT 56000 54000
BHOPAL RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 50000 DELHI
DELHI RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 50000
KARNAL RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 52000 51000
BHOPAL RICE RAW SHARBATI BROWN MT 49000 48000 DELHI
RAICHUR RICE RAW SONA MT 48000 46000 CHENNAI
COIMBATORE RICE RAW SONA MT 48000 46000
BHOPAL RICE RAW SONA MASURI MT 33000 31000




DELHI RICE RAW SONA MASURI MT 36000 34000
AMRITSAR RICE REJECTION MT 16000 15000
BATHINDA RICE REJECTION MT 16000 15000
AMRITSAR RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 69000 68000
BATHINDA RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 68000 67000
DELHI RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 69000 67000
KARNAL RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN MT 69000 67000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM BPT MT 48000 46000
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 26000 24000
BATHINDA RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 25000 23000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 18000 17000
DELHI RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 25000 23000
GWALIOR RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 18000 17000 BHOPAL
KARNAL RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 16000 14000
LUDHIANA RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 21000 20000
MATHURA RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 21000 20000 KANPUR
NANDED RICE STEAM BROKEN MT 19000 18000 NAGPUR
KARNAL RICE STEAM BROKEN PUSA 1121 MT 56000 55000
NANDED RICE STEAM JAI SHRIRAM MT 48000 46000
MUMBAI RICE STEAM LACHKARI MT 45000 41000
GANDHIDHAM RICE STEAM MANSURI MT 32000 31000
LUDHIANA RICE STEAM MIXED MT 28000 25000
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM PR MT 34000 32000
BATHINDA RICE STEAM PR MT 33000 31000
DELHI RICE STEAM PR MT 28000 27000 SRIGANGANAGAR
KARNAL RICE STEAM PR MT 33000 31000
LUDHIANA RICE STEAM PR MT 33000 31000 DELHI
SIRSA RICE STEAM PR MT 33000 31000
BIKANER RICE STEAM PR MT 33000 31000
GANDHIDHAM RICE STEAM PR MT 33000 31000
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 73000
BATHINDA RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 73000 72000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 72000 70000
DELHI RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 72000 71000 BUNDI
KARNAL RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 73000
LUDHIANA RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000 DELHI
NANDED RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 73000
SIRSA RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 73000 72000
BIKANER RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000 DELHI
GANDHIDHAM RICE STEAM PUSA 1121 MT 74000 73000
AMRITSAR RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 63000 62000
BATHINDA RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 63000 62000
BHOPAL RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 63000 62000
DELHI RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 64000 63000
KARNAL RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI MT 64000 63000 DELHI
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SORGHUM

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN HUSK

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

155000

155000

155000

155000

155000

21000

17000

21000

17000

21000

13000

17000

21000

21000

21000

20000

17000

21000

21000

17000

35000

36000

36000

37000

38000

38000

36000

38000

38000

37000

37000

31000

31000

31000

31000

32000

31000

11000

35000

36000

36000

37000

37000

37000

36000

145000

145000

145000

145000

145000

19000

16000

19000

15000

20000

11000

16000

19000

19000

19000

18000

15000

19000

19000

15000

33000

35000

34000

34000

36000

36000

29000

36000

36000

35000

35000

30000

29000

29000

29000

31000

29000

10000

33000

35000

34000

34000

34000

35000

29000

RAJKOT

CH5HYBRID:(YELLOW):16500-17000, MOTA
DANA:40000-42000, WHITE DESI (BARIK
DANA:30NNN-3200N_15 NIIMRER 21000

RAJKOT

WHITE:30000-37000, YELLOW(CATTLE):
20000, RED(POULTRY):17000,

1 OCAL -(CONSIHMPTION11000-12000)
DESI(WHITE):28000-30000,DESI BARIK
DANA BEST:28000-30000 DESI
(RENY:20000-21000 CSHS(HYRRTNY*1R0NN-

HYBRID:22000-21000
LOCAL:CONSUMPTION: 11000-13000
CH5HYBRID:(YELLOW):16500-17000, MOTA
DANA:40000-42000, WHITE DESI (BARIK
DANA:30NNN-2200N_15 NIIMRER 21000

RAJKOT
RAJKOT
HYBRID:12000-15000 PALKI 19000-

21000 , BEST IN PALKI :25000-33000
CATTI F-a0NN-10000

WHITE:(BADI JOWAR):25000
HYBRID:22000 SEED:(RED):20000
WHITE: (BADI JOWAR):17000-18000
HYBRID:13000-17000 SEED:(RED): 18000~
22000 SFEN-(WHITF):2300N-240nNN
WHITE:OLD:20500, NEW:27500-32500
RAIKOT
HYBRID(CATTLE): 14000-22500,

WHITE(CONSUMPTION): 14500-17000,
RAMGAN1 WHITFE CONSIIMPTLITON-2000N-

MANDI- 35000-36000, PLANT RATE- 37000

MANDI RATE

NAGPUR

MANDI- 38000-36000

NAGPUR

MANDI- 37000-35000

MANDI- 35000-37000, PLANT RATE- 38000

MANDI- 35000-36000, PLANT RATE- 37000

MANDI RATE

NAGPUR



NIZAMABAD SOYABEAN SEED MT 38000 36000 MANDI- 38000-36000
UNJHA SOYABEAN SEED MT 38000 36000 NAGPUR
JALNA SOYABEAN SEED MT 37000 35000 MANDI- 37000-35000
BARAN SOYABEAN SEED MT 37000 35000 MANDI- 35000-37000, PLANT RATE- 38000
JAIPUR SPLIT PULSE WITH HUSK COWPEA RED MT 38000 36000
BEGUSARAL SUGAR MT 34000 31000 DELHI
COIMBATORE SUGAR MT 34000 31000
DELHI SUGAR MT 34000 31000
JALNA SUGAR MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
NANDED SUGAR MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
PUNE SUGAR MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
RUDRAPUR SUGAR MT 34000 31000 DELHI
BHOPAL SUGAR L MT 35000 32000 DELHI
DELHI SUGAR L MT 35000 32000
JALNA SUGAR L MT 33000 32000 NAGPUR
RUDRAPUR SUGAR L MT 34000 32000 DELHI
AMRITSAR SUGAR M MT 34000 31000 DELHI
BEGUSARAI SUGAR M MT 32000 31000 DELHI
BELGAUM SUGAR M MT 33000 31000 NAGPUR
BHOPAL SUGAR M MT 34000 31000 DELHI
DELHI SUGAR M MT 34000 31000
GUNTUR SUGAR M MT 36000 34000 VIJAYWADA
JALNA SUGAR M MT 33000 31000 NAGPUR
KOLKATA SUGAR M MT 32000 31000 DELHI
PUNE SUGAR M MT 33000 31000 NAGPUR
RUDRAPUR SUGAR' M MT 32000 31000 DELHI
BEGUSARAIL SUGAR S MT 34000 31000 DELHI
BELGAUM SUGAR S MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
BHOPAL SUGAR S MT 34000 31000 DELHI
DELHI SUGAR S MT 34000 31000
GUNTUR SUGAR S MT 36000 33000 VIJAYWADA
JALNA SUGAR S MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
NAGPUR SUGAR S MT 32000 30000
NANDED SUGAR S MT 32000 30000 s
PUNE SUGAR S MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
RUDRAPUR SUGAR S MT 34000 31000 DELHI
DELHI SUGAR SS MT 34000 31000
JALNA SUGAR SS MT 32000 30000 NAGPUR
KOLKATA SUGAR SS MT 34000 31000 DELHI
KURNOOL SUNFLOWER SEED MT 37000 36000
RAICHUR SUNFLOWER SEED MT 37000 36000
KURNOOL TAMARIND SEED MT 19000 18000
KURNOOL TAMARIND SEEDED MT 60000 50000 NEW AND OLD BOTH AT SAME RATE.
KARIPULI:150000-170000(BEST),
KURNOOL TAMARIND SEEDLESS MT 110000 90000 LOCAL:AVERAGE(FLOWER):90000-110000,
CHAPATT TMI Y-120000_SOLIARF
KARIPULI:150000-170000(BEST),
RAICHUR TAMARIND SEEDLESS MT 110000 90000 LOCAL:AVERAGE(FLOWER):90000-110000,

CHAPATT TMI Y+120000




JODHPUR TARA MEERA MT 45000 43000
GUNTUR TOBACCO PACKED MT 250000 200000
AHMEDABAD TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 38000 37000
BHOPAL TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 45000 35000 DELHI
DELHI TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 43000 41000
INDORE TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 43000 42000
MUMBAI TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 43000 41000
NANDED TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 44000 40000
PUNE TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 44000 42000 PREMIUM- 47000
RAICHUR TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 45000 43000 NAGPUR
GULBARGA TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 43000 42000
NANDED TURMERIC MT 63000 62000 oLb
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC MT 62000 58000
PUNE TURMERIC MT 62000 58000 (NANDED)OLD
AMRITSAR TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 62000 55000
BATHINDA TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 62000 58000 oLb
JAIPUR TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 68000 66000 oLb
NANDED TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 69000 68000 oLb
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 72000 70000 oLb
COIMBATORE TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 70000 69000 oLb
ERODE TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 62000 58000
GUNTUR TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 68000 67000 oLb
NANDED TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 68000 67000 oLb
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 63000 62000 oLb
ERODE TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 62000 55000
GUNTUR TURMERIC BULBS MT 68000 66000 oLD
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULBS MT 62000 58000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC CHORA MT 72000 70000
AHMEDABAD TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 74000 oLD
AMRITSAR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 74000
INDORE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 69000 oLD
JAIPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 69000 oLD
NAGPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 80000 79000 oLD
NANDED TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 70000 69000 oLD
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 70000 69000 oLD
COIMBATORE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 75000 74000 oLD
ERODE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 70000 69000
GUNTUR TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 69000 68000 oLD
INDORE TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 69000 68000 oLD
KURNOOL TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 73000 70000 oLD
NANDED TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 66000 65000 oLD
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 68000 66000
WARANGAL TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 68000 67000 oLD
GUNTUR TURMERIC FINGERS MT 69000 68000 oLD
JAIPUR TURMERIC FINGERS MT 69000 68000 [e] ]




NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGERS MT 68000 66000
WARANGAL TURMERIC FINGERS MT 68000 66000 oLb
SHIVAMOGGA TURMERIC PANANGALI MT 75000 73000 oLb
INDORE TURMERIC POLISHED MT 72000 68000 oLb
NANDED TURMERIC POLISHED MT 70000 68000 oLb
NANDED TURMERIC UNPOLISHED MT 63000 62000 oLb
NAGPUR VISCOSE FIBRE MT 200000 160000
DELHI WALNUT INSHELL MT 350000 320000
JODHPUR WATER MELON SEED MT 67000 55000 INDIAN:55000 SUDAN:67000
BIKANER WATER MELON SEED MT 67000 55000 INDIAN:55000 SUDAN:67000
AHMEDABAD WHEAT MT 17000 16000
BATHINDA WHEAT MT 16000 15000
BHOPAL WHEAT MT 17500 17000
DELHI WHEAT MT 17000 16000
GWALIOR WHEAT MT 16000 15000




INDORE WHEAT MT 17000 16000
JAIPUR WHEAT MT 17000 16000
KANPUR WHEAT MT 17000 16000
KOTA WHEAT MT 16000 15000
KURNOOL WHEAT MT 16000 15000
LUDHIANA WHEAT MT 16000 15500
MATHURA WHEAT MT 17500 17000
NANDED WHEAT MT 16000 15000
PUNE WHEAT MT 16000 15000
RAJKOT WHEAT MT 17000 16000
SRIGANGANAGAR WHEAT MT 17000 16000
COIMBATORE WHEAT MT 16000 15000
SASARAM WHEAT MT 16000 15000
BEGUSARAL WHEAT MT 16000 15000 NANDED
JALNA WHEAT MT 17000 16000
ERODE WHEAT MT 17000 16000
BARAN WHEAT MT 17000 16000
KOTA WHEAT BRAN MT 4000 3200
DELHI WHEAT DARA MT 17000 16000
KANPUR WHEAT DARA MT 17000 16000
MATHURA WHEAT DARA MT 16000 15000
RUDRAPUR WHEAT DARA MT 16000 15000
SASARAM WHEAT DARA MT 17000 16000
BEGUSARAI WHEAT DARA MT 17000 16000 BEGUSARAL
KOTA WHEAT DURAM MT 17000 16000
BARAN WHEAT DURAM MT 16000 15000
BATHINDA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17000 16500
BHOPAL WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17500 17000
GWALIOR WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17000 16000
INDORE WHEAT LOKVAN MT 16000 15500
KOTA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 16000 15500
RAICHUR WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17500 17000
RAJKOT WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17000 16000
JALNA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17500 17000
BARAN WHEAT LOKVAN MT 17000 16000
AHMEDABAD WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17000 16000
AMRITSAR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 17000
BATHINDA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15000
BHOPAL WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 17000
GWALIOR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15000
INDORE WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17000 15000
JAIPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15000
KOTA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15000
LUDHIANA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15500
NANDED WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15000
SIRSA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17000 16000




SRIGANGANAGAR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 16000 15000
BIKANER WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 16000
BARAN WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17000 16000
INDORE WHEAT PURNA MT 17000 16000
BHOPAL WHEAT SARBATI MT 17500 17000
GWALIOR WHEAT SARBATI MT 17500 17000
INDORE WHEAT SARBATI MT 18000 17500
KOTA WHEAT SARBATI MT 17500 17000
AHMEDABAD WHEAT TUKDI MT 17500 17000
KOTA WHEAT TUKDI MT 17000 16000
RAJKOT WHEAT TUKDI MT 17000 16000
BARAN WHEAT TUKDI MT 17500 17000
DELHI YELLOW PEA DAL MT 39000 38000
KANPUR YELLOW PEA DESI MT 30000 29000 DESI-29250-30000
BHOPAL YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 27000 24000
DELHI YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 30000 29000
GWALIOR YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 28000 27000 IMPORTED
INDORE YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 28000 26000 DESI:28000-26000 IMPORTED:30000
JAIPUR YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 29000 26000
KANPUR YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 26000 25000 DESI:25000-26000 IMPORTED:28000-
MUMBAI YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 30000 29000 DESI-29250-30000
KOLKATA YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 29000 26000 AGRIWATCH(IMPORTED)
GANDHIDHAM YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 28000 27000 IMPORTED




